AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA
WKN: 3112

ISIN:  FR001400J770

Overview

2024/07/16 14:00:20

Price
7.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.12% (-0.09)

FR001400J770
AF

Euronext Paris
EUR

Transport
Stock

2,109 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

7.938 EUR (742)
7.944 EUR (488)
8.00 EUR

8.04 EUR

7.92 EUR

8.03 EUR
7.978547 EUR
475,877
3,763,928.00
1,279
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/28 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158755908,230311567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400J770&ID_NOTATION=432108145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400J770&ID_NOTATION=432108145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75813ed953cf9c1913ba80e37ed6f595182352f82e80072ac05d41bd34a8ae19&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=edcec6e51ca6bc84e&time=1721218546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7b3ba76d573a3700a54c360e565906ba71eeb2e7e63c91b9444e1fd9c3879214&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bd4f3714b4c0280f&time=1721218546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbeff91430031de99bd5be51e2cdff84e5b4ccbfb49f570a3a044bbd774de41b&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=505ca1bcc64197ded&time=1721218546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60567fd14f73f1f0cb91f16b75fa4d37ef9123727e8e4aa4cbfa91bf524e3155&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b448b249f16e995de&time=1721218546&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea99ccf623d142969f13b55027dace472f7a7a7a8d1b8c163186e2070f7131c1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a52b0dd475662b8fc&time=1721218546&tool=RSC

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

Details

2024/07/16 14:00:20

Price
7.94 EUR

Difference ©  -1.12%(-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN FR001400J770
Symbol AF
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,109 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 7.938 EUR (742)
Ask (Ask size) 7.944 EUR (488)
Open 8.00 EUR
High 8.04 EUR
Low 7.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.03 EUR
VWAP 7.978547 EUR
Volume (pcs) 475,877
Trading volume 3,763,928.00
Number of trades 1,279
Last size 420

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -33.24% -49.81% -58.08%
Perf (abs.) -4.00 -7.97 -11.13
Beta 1.04 1.27 1.28

Volatility 37.17 37.26 44.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 13:43
07/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
07/16

Tradegate 2024/ 13:43
07/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:52
07/16

Munich 2024/ 08:00

Price

7.948 EUR

7.974 EUR

7.932 EUR

7.928 EUR

8.022 EUR

8.16 EUR (1,361,801
9.19 EUR (1,498,981
9.87 EUR (1,784,863
11.54 EUR (1,612,327
13.83 EUR (2024/01/02
7.87 EUR (2024/07/01
16.29 EUR (2023/07/21
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.87 EUR (2024/07/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 7

0.00 3

0.06 51

0.00 5

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=432108145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094322
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094328

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/03

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/15

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

08:59

13:26

08:21

09:53

15:40

14:00

19:45

13:57

08:12

09:31

8.101 EUR 0.00

7.924 EUR 0.00

8.012 EUR 0.00

7.99 EUR

8.98 USD

7.94 EUR

7.91 EUR

7.95 EUR

0.00

0.01

3.76

0.00

0.05

8.006 EUR 0.00

8.026 EUR 0.00

1,279

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30893338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094320
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094321
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11005308
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432108146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432108146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432094330

AIR FRANCE-KLM SA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AIRFRANCE KLM
- —’.—_

Members of Management Board Board of directors

Benjamin Smith  Chairman of Managing Anne-Marie Chairman of
Contact Details Board Couderc Supervisory Board
AIR FRANCE-KLM SA Adrjaan den Membgr of Executive Dirk-Jan van den Membe_r of

Heijer Committee Berg Supervisory Board
= ) . Alexandre Member of Executive Alain Bellemare Member of
7 Rue du Cirque - 75008 Paris Boissy Committee Supervisory Board
Telefon: +33-1-43-17-20-20 Angus Clarke Member of Executive Alexander Rijn Member of

Fax: +

E-mail: mail.airfranceklmfinance@airfrance.fr

ERSTE

Group

Anne Brachet

Committee
Member of Executive

Wynaendts
Anne-Marie Idrac

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Anne Rigail Member of Executive Cees't C. Hart Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Constance Thio Member of Executive Didier Dague Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Henri de Member of Executive Florence Parly Member of

Peyrelongue
Marjan Rintel

Committee
Member of Executive

Gwenaélle Avice-

Supervisory Board
Member of

Committee Huet Supervisory Board
Oltion Member of Executive Isabelle Bouillot Member of
Carkaxhija Committee Supervisory Board
Pierre-Olivier Member of Executive Jian Wang Member of
Bandet Committee Supervisory Board
Steven Zaat Member of Executive Leni M. T. Boeren Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Michel Delli-Zotti Member of

Supervisory Board
Nicolas Foretz Member of

Pascal Bouchiat

Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Terence Member of

Tilgenkamp Supervisory Board

Yann Leriche Member of
Supervisory Board
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